
Connecticut Library for Accessible Books
Thursday, April 13, 6-7 pm  |  Fair Haven Branch

NEA Big Read Kick-Off
Wednesday, April 19, 6:30 pm  |  VIRTUAL 
Live-streaming here: artidea.org/VirtualStage
In Partnership with City of New Haven's Office of Services for Persons with Disabilities

Disability Justice Conversation: Special Education
Monday, April 24, 6-7:30 pm  |  Mitchell Branch
In Partnership with City of New Haven's Office of Services for Persons with Disabilities

Blind & Low Vision Resources with UR Community
Cares
Monday, May 8, 5:30-7:30 pm  |  Ives Main Library

Loving All of Me: A Conversation on Disability,
Love, and Dating
Wednesday, May 10, 5:30-6:30 pm  |  Stetson
Branch
In Partnership with City of New Haven's Office of Services for Persons with Disabilities

SITTING PRETTY by Rebekah Taussig

EVENTS

READREADNEANEA BIGBIG

To learn more and see a full 
listing of events visit:  

artidea.org/read



National Assistive Tech Day Celebration
Thursday, May 18, 4-6 pm | Wilson Branch
In Partnership with City of New Haven's Office of Services for Persons with Disabilities

More Than Sitting Pretty: A Poetry Reading &
Workshop with Sarah Rizzuto
Tuesday, May 23, 6:30-7:30 pm  |  Wilson Branch

Free Friday Films: Still Alice (2014)
Friday, June 2, 2-4 pm  |  Ives Main Library

Crip Camp: A Disability Revolution (2020) Film
Screening and Discussion
Saturday, June 3, 2-4 pm  |  Mitchell Branch

Build a Prosthetic Hand: 3D Printing Technology
Thursday, June 15, 3-4 pm  |  Ives Main Library

Free Friday Films: CODA (2021)
Friday, June 16, 2-4 pm  |  Ives Main Library

SITTING PRETTY by Rebekah Taussig

READREADNEANEA BIGBIG

NEA Big Read is a program of the National Endowment
for the Arts in partnership with Arts Midwest.

To learn more and see a full 
listing of events visit:  

artidea.org/read


